Officers for Golden Valley
County 1912-~-

OFFICERS FOR GOLDEN VALLEY COUNTY 1912--

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

A, J. O'Keefe, appointed
1912-15

0. C. Kucheman, appointed

Edward Egan, appointed

L. Odland 1915-17

Guy Lee

L. E. Curl

L. Odland 1917-19

F. J. Hill

L. E. Curl

L. 0dland 1919-21
F. J. Hill

J. L. Denton

L. Odland 1921-23
Constant Vanhorn

J. L. Denton

L. Odland 1923-29
A. M. Peterson

Constant Vanhorn

L. Odland 1929-31
Chas. Kirkpatrick

A, M. Peterson

A. J. 0'Keefe 1931-34
Chas. Kirkpatrick

T. A. Wosepka

A. J. 0'Eeefe 1934-35
L. Odland, appointed

Chas. Kirkpatrick

T. A. Wosepka

L. Odland 1935-36
Chas. Kirkpatrick

T. A. Wosepka

L. Odland 1936-37
Chas. Kirkpatrick

Paul Wishaw, appointed

T. A, Wosepka

L. Odland 1937--
M. C. Tescher

T. A. Wosepka

COUNTY AUDITOR

M. C. McCarthy, appointed
1912-26
Wm. G. McConkey 1927-28
Chas. Christianson 1929-34
Minnie E. Smith 1935-~

REGISTER OF DEEDS

J. W. Page, appointed 1912-16
A. E. Swan, 1917-20
E. E. Noble 1921-34
A, E

. Kastien 1935—-A

CLERK OF THE DISTRICT COURT

Geo. Christensen 1912-18
F. E. Heath 1019-24
F. E. Heath 1925
Basil McGee, appointedl925-26
A. B. Kastien 1927--

COUNTY JUDGE

M. H. Jefferson, appointed

1912-1k
Tom L. Smith 1915-34
F. E. Heath 1925
Basil McGee 1925-26
A, B. Kastien 1927-~

JUVENILE COMMISSIONERS

(Judge) Sterland 191318
W. B. Dixson 1918-30
R. ¥. Dixson 1930~36
Allie R. Dixson 1936~

COMMISSIONERS OF INSANITY

Dr. L. G. Smith 1912-16
Mark Jones 1912-22
Dr. E. B. Mussus 1817-20

Dr. C. J. Maercklein 1921-22
Dr. A. F. E. Schierbaum

1923-26
H. L. Halladay 1923-26
Dr. W. C. Bradley 1929-30
John Koehane 1929--
Dr. M. W. Lyons 1933-36
Dr. V. G. Morris 1931 -~
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JUSTICES OF THE PEACE

F. E. Heath, appointed

1912-15

I. G. Gardner, appointed
Wm. Rosenberg, appointed

F. E. Heath

J. P. Reeve

A. M. Stoddard
C. R. Hubbard
A, M. Stoddard
Wm. Rosenberg
E. E. Egan

F. E. Heath

A, M. Stoddard
A, M. Stoddard
Theo. Tobias
A. M. Stoddard
Geo. Nutter

A, M. Stcddard
G. W. Nutter
A. M. Stodéard
J. E. Middleton

STATES ATTORNEY

1915-17

1917-19

1919-20

1921-23

1923-24
1924-3Y

1935-36
1937--

H. L. Halliday, appointed

Waldren
Gallegher
Oppegard
Halliday
. Miller

W, Schell

A. M. Kuhfeld
Guy Lee

&'n1§:b><v

S ol e

SHERIFT

1912-14
1915-18
1919-22
1923-24
1925-26
1927-28
1929-32
1933-36
1937--

John Madison, appointed

S. A. Smith
John Pisrzina

Leonard Stockwell

A. C. Stone
_{L. J. Erickson
Curtis Sill

KHoward Stockwell

GMenn P. Cook

1912-1k
1915-18
1919-20
1921-22
1923-26
1927-30
1931-34
1935-38
1938—-
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BRAND INSPECTOR

Sheriff

BOARD OF CONCILIATION

Mrs. Grace Wieting
J. A. Ross

Mrs. Laura Gilbert
Henry Sunders

W. C. Schultz

Peter Hathaway
Math Smith

Ed Perry

Mrs. Daisy Foster
Mrs. Lydia Richards

CORONER

R. E. Walker
R. ¥W. Stough
H. A. Brastrup
H. L. Rice
Jack Lindt

CONSTABLES
Chas. Doubles
Howard Egan

Chas. Brittin
Asa Slocumb

COUNTY TREASURER

A. E. Swan, appointed
C. I. Crone

Tom G. McConkey

Grace Houck

Minnie E. Smith

Ella Gasko

Kenneth Stout

Louise Stout

1912-l41

1921--~

1912-14
1915-16
1917-18
1919-136
1937~

1914

1912-16
1917-20
1921-24
1905-28
1929-32
1933-36
1937-k0
1941--

SUPER INTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

Joseph A. Kitchen, appointed

1912-14
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Superintendent of Schools

(Cont'a)

Jessie L. Kinsey
Clara L. French

1915-18
1919-21

John ¥W. Wentland, appointed

Herman F. Dietz
Faitn N. Menke

BOARD OF EEALTH

Dr. A. B. Mcrab
Dr, H. B. Musaus
Dr. J. A. Jamison
Dr. W, C. Bradley
Dr. V. G. Morris
Dr. E. W. Lyons

PUBLIC HEALTH ¥NURSE

Ludmilla Hladik
Edna Paulson
Selma Gresham
Dorothy Grove

WELFARE S0ARD

E. D. Nelson

¥. T, Pederson

Mrs. J. L. Tschida
Lewis Odland

A, ¥. Kuhfeld

Mrs. T. A. Hudson
T. A. %Wosepka

Mrs. H. A. Thompson
Wm. Higlin

J. M. Still

SURVEYOR

Thor G. Plomason
RPalph McKeown
Thor G. Plomason
None

M. L. Lovell

1921-34
1935-40
1941~

1912-16
1917-20
1921-27
1528-37
1529-136
1920--

1934-35
1936-37
1937-38
1938--

1935-36
1935-36
1935-36
1935-37
1935-37
1935--
1935--
1936~-
1937--
1938--

1912-14
1915-16
1918-26
1926-38
1938-~
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COUNTY AGENT

Ralph Helm
J. C. Russell
John lcDonald
George Lee

1919
1920-40
1940-41
1941~-






